
                       2021-22 Jr High Boys Basketball (13-9) 
Date Time Opponent Result 
Sat, Dec 11 10:00 AM United*  L, 32-33 
Sat, Dec 11 11:00 AM Westmont * L, 17-28 
Mon, Dec 13 4:00 PM Penn Cambria  L, 17-53 
Tue, Dec 14 4:00 PM Cambria Heights  L, 35-43 
Thu, Dec 16 4:00 PM Shade  W, 45-26 
Mon, Dec 20 5:00 PM  @ Berlin   W, 33-31 
Mon, Jan 03 4:30 PM  @ Meyersdale  W, 37-10 
Wed, Jan 05 6:00 PM Ferndale  W, 47-32 
Fri, Jan 07 4:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Valley  L, 26-36 
Tue, Jan 11 4:00 PM Windber  W, 31-13 
Thu, Jan 13 4:00 PM Blacklick Valley  W, 43-24 
Wed, Jan 19 5:15 PM  @ North Star  W, 28-26 
Tue, Jan 25 4:00 PM Central Cambria  W, 28-27 
Thu, Jan 27 4:00 PM  @ Ferndale  W, 38-30 
Sat, Jan 29 2:00 PM @ Conemaugh Township W, 56-37 
Mon, Jan 31 4:00 PM Conemaugh Valley  L, 27-42 
Wed, Feb 02 4:00 PM  @ Windber  W, 39-25 
Thu Feb 03 4:00 PM  @ Blacklick Valley  W, 41-19 
Mon, Feb 07 4:00 PM  @ Penn Cambria  L, 25-34 
Tue, Feb 08 4:00 PM Conemaugh Township  L, 35-40 
Thu, Feb 10 4:00 PM North Star  W, 33-17 
Fri, Feb 11 4:00 PM Forest Hills L, 20-47 
Fri, Feb 18 4:00 PM **Hollidaysburg  L, 29-55 
Sun, Feb 20   **Altoona  W, 39-30 
        
* Westmont Hilltopper Classic Tournament  

**Bishop McCort Tournament 

 


